Datum/ Date: 21/05/13
Productomschrijving: TEX.007.757
Désignation du produit: 6x1,5l shampoing laine Spar

Product Description:

EAN code

Cas N°
7732-18-5
68131-39-5
68585-34-2
7647-14-5
68650-39-5
61789-31-9
110615-47-9
77-92-9
25085-34-1
55965-84-9
3520-42-1

5400210720463

INGREDIENTS
INCI name

Aqua
C12-15 Pareth-7
Sodium laureth sulfate
Sodium chloride
Sodium Cocoamphoacetate
Sodium cocoate
Lauryl-Myristyl Polyglucoside
Parfum
Citric Acid
Styrene/Acrylates Copolymer

Methylchloroisothizazolinone, methylisothiazolinone

CI 45100



